\WCTEX Y AT
“’,\1 L) ‘ﬂ .E}'}_k #‘"'f_-_
L W ool My
3 4; -: 1 I ‘E‘\“ [ i F "'fJ
) -4 5 & in ‘;-.
% g & & " . Global Recycled
}a a"‘ -".;I . I..\_'_‘-" i 1 m“d.fd
‘GoTs 2% 8 g - CUB35054
D EGL/172397 | sa 5000 |

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

STANDARD  431iN.28382
100 HOMENSTEIN MTTI

w\ Ty
-2 Mfrs. cum Exporters of Home Textile Products

lanufacturer: Aaseervaa Fabrics, Door No:4/105 (SF NO:201/3B) Anna Nagar
Kondalam Post - 637208 P. Velur (TK) Namakkal (DT) Tamilnadu. India

roducts: Grocery Canvas Bag, Nut Milk Bag, Reusable Tea Bags, String Net Bag,
Beeswax Bread Bag, set 3 Beeswax Snack Bag, set 3 Beeswax Food Wrap

laterial: - 100% Unbleached fabric manufactured from Organic Cotton. The Organic Cotton
is Non-toxic and Food Grade safe. The Material is fully Plastic free, Reusable,
Washable, Compostable and Sustainable.
100% Organic Beeswax products are Antibacterial, Breathable and

Biodegradable.
itended Use: To carry groceries, Smooth Filtering and Storage of food products
sage conditions: The above-mentioned beeswax products are suitable for food material.

Herbs, half-cut onions, leafy greens, cut fruit, and anything else you want
to keep fresh until later. Place item in bag, fold over top and with a pinch of your
fingers, your food stays freshly sealed in the bag!

Cool water rinse or wash with a mild soap, tent to dry and your bags are
Ready to be used again and again. If unsoiled simply wipe and put away.
Soak briefly to remove and food particles stuck on the bottom.

Avoid exposure to heat and hot water to keep your bags and Wraps.

Once the bags start to lose their sticky property or the beeswax
starts to fall off, it is time to replace them.

Repurpose for storage of nonfood items, cut into strips and compost
or use as fire starters to light a fire at home or while camping.

he above-mentioned products are in compliance with following regulations:

- Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council, of 27 October
2004, =

on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food, article 3

- Commission Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006, of 22 December 2006, on good manufacturing practice

, for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food |
- BfR XXXVI and XXXVI/2. Paper and Paperboard for Baking Purposes, Issue 80, 2013
- FDA CFR 21, 176.170 "Components of paper and paperboard in contact with aqueous and fatty

foods” and 176.180 “Components of paper and paperboard in contact with dry food”, 1.4.2011
- French degree n° 2007-766 with supplement of decree n° 2008-1469

- Directive 94/62/EC on Packaging and packaging waste
For AASEERVAA FABRICS,

"™ ]"i’

Admn. Off : (P. EL::‘Sé;nathan)

# 8, Periyar Nagar Main Road, Regd. Off :
KARUR - 639 002, Tamilnadu State, INDIA. # 4/105, (SF No. 201/3B), Anna Nagar,
Hand : 0091 -999 4 5511 22 Kondalam (Post) - 637 208, P. Velur (Tk.),

Mail :loganaa70@aaseervaafab.in Namakkal (Dt.), Tamilnadu State, India.



/
L4

',, G““ ilrr,%

- -
Sudy QD! (Kaomuyae
’/J.I__J:‘ h“' \ I'Il

CUB35054

L] GDT‘- -
EGL/172397

STANDARD staadanen

Mfrs. cum Exporters of Home Textile Products 100 amemo

Aaseervaa Fabrics products comply with Global Organic Standard (GOTS) - under process,
Standard 100 by OEKO-TEX certificate expiry date August 31, 2023 and Social Accountability
SA8000:2014 International Standard certificate expiry date April 26, 2024 and Quality |
Management System ISO 9001:2015 certificate expiry date January 2, 2026

This document is valid from its date until informed by the manufacturer.

| Dated on: 6% July 2023
AASEERVAA FABRICS,
Regd. Off: #4/105, (SF. No. 201/38), Anna Nagar, »
Kondalam (Po), P. Velur (Tk), Namakial (DY) - 637 208. For AASEERVAA FABRICS,

Tamilnadu State, INDIA. Tel: 04324 - 646494,
Cell: +91999 45511 22, E-mail: loganaa70@aaseervaafab.in

:i_‘.r'E l,f' F'-.. S Tal Tala

I LU §
(P. Loganathan)

Admn. Off :

# 8, Periyar Nagar Main Road, Regd. Off :

KARUR - 639 002, Tamilnadu State, INDIA. # 4/105, (SF No. 201/3B), Anna Nagar,
Hand : 0091 -999 45511 22 Kondalam (Post) - 637 208, P. Velur (Tk.),

. Mail :loganaa70C@aaseervaafab.in Namakkal (Dt.), Tamilnadu State, India.



	1
	2

